NIS NOME SITBENEFICIARIO

20376325210 ADRIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA LIBERADO
16136655846 ADRIANA APARECIDA LOPES PEREIRA LIBERADO
16013606081 ADRIELE MARIANA PEDRO LIBERADO
12367844447 AILTON RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA FILHO LIBERADO
16024774517 ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA XAVIER REZENDE LIBERADO
21210092095 ALESSANDRA GOMES PEREIRA DOS SANTOS LIBERADO
16158463494 ALEXANDRE LIMA DE CARVALHO SOUSA LIBERADO
20676264500 ALEXSSANDRA APARECIDA FREDERICO LIBERADO
20930222665 ALINE ALVES PEREIRA LIBERADO
16120482939 ALINE CUSTODIO PINTO LIBERADO
12767656176 ALINE DE LOURDES SANTOS LIBERADO
12744452221 AMAITA MILENE DA SILVA LIBERADO
12457956252 AMILTON ZANON LIBERADO
16000636505 ANA CARLA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA LIBERADO
21215617498 ANA CAROLINA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA LIBERADO
16039862468 ANA CLAUDIA SCHIAVONE LIBERADO
16140224331 ANA FLAVIA CORREIA SALVADOR LIBERADO
16000637617 ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO MOSMANN LIBERADO
16150609864 ANA PAULA PIRES LIBERADO
12486034848 ANDREA SEGURA BLOQUEADO
16102496346 ANDREIA APARECIDA CARDOSO LIBERADO
16165309284 ANDRESSA ISHIMARU LIBERADO
12200935791 ANEZIO PEREIRA RAMOS LIBERADO
20066160205 ANGELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA LIBERADO
12217320973 ANTONIO APARECIDO DE LIMA LIBERADO
12554108325 APARECIDA JACINTO RODRIGUES LIBERADO
10814337179 APARECIDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA LIBERADO
16108518376 ARIANE BERCAMASQUE ZANON LIBERADO
13013242247 ARITUZE MIRIAN MARCAL MORESCHI LIBERADO
12285402890 ARLINDO FERREIRA NEVES LIBERADO
16108949652 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS TREVISAN LIBERADO
16026841661 BEATRIZ ROBERTA CAPAROL PENDENTE
12178510274 BENEDITO ROBERTO LETRA LIBERADO
16158378756 BRUNA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO LIBERADO
20696237592 BRUNA FERNANDA DA SILVA LIBERADO
20661480709 CAROLAINE DA SILVA CONSALTER LIBERADO
16387835918 CAROLINA FERNANDA ROLIM KASOKWS LIBERADO
20376325229 CAROLINA VIEIRA DA SILVA DIONISIO LIBERADO
22814185003 CAROLINE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA LIBERADO
16203524981 CASSIA RITA TORSANI DOS SANTOS LIBERADO
16596315399 CELIA CORREA ROSA LIBERADO
12069280316 CHANG CHENG HUNG LIBERADO
20044736163 CLAUDECI MARIA DA SILVA LIBERADO
20636232888 CLAUDICEIA RENATA DE SOUZA LIBERADO
12642731156 CLAUDINEIA LOPES DA CUNHA LIBERADO
12045483330 CLAUDOMIRO PINTO MENEZES LIBERADO
12788528983 CLEONEIDE APARECIDA MALVEIRA SOARES LIBERADO
20617058819 CRISLANE DA SILVA LIBERADO

16110839109 DAELEN ALVES GOMES LIBERADO



21209402809 DAIANA DE OLIVEIRA

16151339887 DAIANE APARECIDA CEZARIO
23820935130 DAIANE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS ESTRUZANI
21245422970 DAIANE CAMARGO DE SOUZA
23712453732 DALINE FERREIRA MARTIN
20930729867 DAYANE APARECIDA LETRAS
16156665200 DEBORA CRISTINA VICENTE DA SILVA
16139704635 DEBORA DE OLIVEIRA

12767749166 DEBORA DENISE ROCHA
20222148688 DORINALVA FELOMENA PEREIRA ALVES
12481857897 EDINALVA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
12540883054 EDNA FERREIRA DA SILVA
12679005173 EIDI PEREIRA DA SILVA

21209461716 ELAINE APARECIDA PEREIRA BENTO
12879077178 ELAINE DE OLIVEIRA

16114683693 ELEN GOMES DE SOUZA
12168953564 ELENA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
16026430491 ELI CRISTINA MARTINS

12745164181 ELIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA NEVES
20940357822 ELIANE DE FATIMA DE ARAUJO
16142983698 ELOISA CRISTINA MIGLIORATTI
21220471463 ELOISA FERNANDA CARDOSO
16102292147 ERIKA PAULINO DE SOUZA
12178510347 ESPEDITO ALVES VIEIRA
16007423930 EVELYN MAIARA ALVES
20695852870 FABIA CRISTINA CAMPONEZ SEMINI
20699900195 FATIMA APARECIDA DE ANDRADE
12459352729 FERMINO FERREIRA NEVES FILHO
20078157247 FERNANDA ALVES CAMARGO
16201404970 FERNANDA CRISTINA PISSOLOTO
16312925588 FERNANDA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
16585179030 FIAMA CRISTINA URTADA DA SILVA
16268046367 FLAVIA CRISTINA DA ANUNCIACAO
12640343248 FLAVIO DE JESUS RAMOS
12551234478 FLORIPES DE OLIVEIRA

16201406787 FRANCIELIN MENDES CANDIDO
16201419889 GEISE KELLI CRISTINA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
16258049657 GEOVANA FERNANDA ALVES
16349567650 GIOVANA DE PAULA CAMILO
23643628613 GLEICIMONE DA CONCEICAO FARIAS
20216394168 GLEIZA TAINA DA CONCEICAO FARIAS
20661480717 GRACE KELLY DA SILVA CONSALTER
20149914916 GRACIELE RIBEIRO DOS REIS
16285583537 GUILHERME KAYK DE SOUSA LESSA
20930729859 IRACY ALVES DA SILVA NETA
10560399259 IVANI CONSALTER

10739852881 JAIRTON DE ARAUJO

16267523986 JANAINA APARECIDA ANTONIO FRANCISCO
16201417770 JANE REGINA SOARES

20376325784 JAQUELINE MOSMANN DIONISIO
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21316741879 JAYANE SILVA DE CARVALHO
16204584309 JEAN MARCOS COSTA
16283923829 JEISEBEL CRISTINA DA SILVA
20352138763 JEIZE KELLEN DIONISIO FLORENCIO
12944290160 JESSICA ARIELE LEANDRO BARBOZA
16237187392 JIULIANA YARA DE OLIVEIRA

21319924028 JOAO CARLOS PATRICIO
16189150668 JORGE MAICON PIRES
12214063635 JOSE ALVES GUSMAO
20931089306 JOSILAINE DA MOTA PEREIRA
20931089357 JULIANA LUIZ SALVADOR
20490600314 JULIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
21295833648 JULIO CESAR PEREIRA MARTINS
12323164416 JURANDIR CARDOSO BRITO

16400110195
16426985679
20096627837
20042723730
16498342782
20384858567
22802233261
16441563550
16441564174
16446363886
16371324684
18077591960
20216030166
16404945712
10774992120
16427137574
14180569643
16437433699
20934604619
20961698785
12457973386
16495005130

12457956201
16363501130

20684815472
16375862087
16405008607
20695852846
20648403062
10783135022
16357282295
16447248096
16397876102
20105034201
12493147040
16450910594

KAROLINE APARECIDA DE ARAUJO
KEBELIN TAYANA DA ROCHA

KEILA PEREIRA

KELLY CRISTIANE DE LIMA

KEYZIN JHERULYN SANTOS DE JESUS
LAIS COUTINHO NEVES

LARISSA CARLA DE CARVALHO VALADARES
LAUDICENA APARECIDA ALVES
LEANDRA BEATRIZ CORREIA

LEDA CRISTINA DE SOUZA

LEILIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

LENY ISABEL MACIEL

LETICIA DE FATIMA JUSTINO

LETICIA FERNANDES

LOURIVAL ALVES DE ARAUJO

LUANA DE OLIVEIRA

LUANNE DOS ANJOS

LUCIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
LUCIANO RENATO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIENE DA SILVA PRADO

LUCIENE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
LUCIMERE FIRMINO DE MATTOS PEFRO

LUIZ CARLOS FERREIRA
LUIZA DE SOUZA ALVES PEREIRA

LUZIA APARECIDA DA COSTA

LUZIA MARIA LEMOS BARBOSA
MAIANA LIMA PAVARIN

MARCIA CRISTINA CAMPONEZ SEMINI
MARCIA FRANCISCO PEREIRA

MARCO FORTUNATO

MARCOS ANTONIO VIEIRA

MARIA ADRIANA FLORENCIO

MARIA APARECIDA ALVES FERREIRA
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA GIACOMINI
MARIA BRITO CONSTANTINO

MARIA HELENA RIBEIRO CIPRIANO
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12696623815 MARIA JULIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
16472271470 MARIA MENDES DE BARROS
12168708519 MARIA RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA PICOLO
16040158299 MARIA VIRGINIA GONCALVES ARCENIO
12646242184 MARIA ZILDA ANDRADE

21019444543 MARIANA DE ALMEIDA GUERTAS
10769167176 MARIO CONSALTER NETO

20096628043 MARISA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

LIBERADO
PENDENTE
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO
BLOQUEADO
LIBERADO
LIBERADO

21300157854 MARLENE APARECIDA DE CAMPOS FERREIRA DA SIL\LIBERADO

20216139605 MAYARA ALVES BICUDO

10709581278 MIGUEL PINTO FRANCISCO
16428649595 MIRIAN SOUZA DA SILVA PEREIRA
16447295299 NATALIA FLORENCIO PINHEIRO CANDIDO
16538526226 NEREIDE CORREA MONTEIRO
20648181922 NERONI PEREIRA DE MATOS
10627831912 NEUCI GUEDES RICCI

12499439191 NILVA ANGELA DE BRITO

12381579011 ODETE DA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
20676433183 OSVALDO PACIFICO DE CAMARGO
20934604597 PATRICIA CRISTINA PISSOLOTO
16577260681 PATRICIA FERRARI PREVIATI
21078074501 PATRICIA MATIAS DOS SANTOS
20719745149 PAULA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
10815616802 PAULO ALVES DE SOUZA

16538642765 PAULO HENRIQUE TAVARES
16623660063 PRISCILA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
20676356820 PRISCILA DOS SANTOS FERMINO
16201439030 QUERULIN CAROLINE MENDES CANDIDO
20166231341 RAFAELA FERNANDA DA SILVA
16579737795 RAISA SAMARA CORREA

20695852943 RANDARA CRISTINA JERONIMO DE MATTOS
23621642869 RAQUEL PAULA VENANCIO SOUSA
16579755866 RARYSSON PETRYCK JOSE DOMINGUES DE BRITO
16551195793 REGINA CELIA HONORIO PISSOLOTO
12722974225 RITA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA

10561435623 RODNEI GREGORIO DE OLIVEIRA
20385525480 ROGERIO ALEXANDRE SELO DOS SANTOS
12307747577 ROMILDA CELI FERRARI

20348291005 ROSA ALVES PEREIRA DA SILVA
20931089322 ROSANA ALVES DA MOTA

12708790155 ROSANA DE FATIMA PITANA
16669313501 ROSANGELA MARTINS DA SILVA
16617421400 ROSELY DE OLIVEIRA ZOCCA
12414644860 SANDRA REGINA BRAZ

16551206000 SARA APARECIDA DA COSTA
20980098089 SELMA DE SOUZA MATOS SILVA
12488614523 SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA PEDRO
10874536089 SILSON APARECIDO REDICOPA
12391153645 SILVANA SOARES DOS SANTOS

12186166439 SOLANGE MOREIRA
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12499439108 SONIA MARIA DA SILVA
16539140135 SUELEM DA SILVA

12332516974 SUELI APARECIDA DA SILVA ROSA
20931089365 SUZANA LUIZ SALVADOR
16686407357 TAIS MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
23640726703 TAMARA TOBIAS DE OLIVEIRA
23629696046 TARIELI DELMINDA MARQUES
12605970142 TATIANA DOMINGOS VICENTE
20691505793 TATIANE APARECIDA COSTA
16601319199 TATIANE BRITO CONSTANTINO
16551214348 TATIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
20373941859 TEREZINHA PACHECO FERREIRA
16578170260 THAIS CELESTINO BASILIO AMBROSIO
20648403070 THAIS MARIA PEREIRA GUSMAO
16590177520 THALIA CAMARGO DOS SANTOS
16539361883 VALDIRENE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
16564757639 VALERIA BORGES ANDRADE
20901784111 VALQUIRIA DE OLIVEIRA
20636895461 VANESSA APARECIDA DE SOUZA BUENO
20215453683 VANESSA CUSTODIO DO NASCIMENTO
20643112000 VANESSA NAIARA COUTINHO ALVES
16539314842 VANESSA RODRIGUES PATRICIO
20676547227 VANESSA ROSA DE SOUZA
20656038726 VANIA APARECIDA FERREIRA
16577815209 VANIA APARECIDA RIZZI
16551225560 VIVIANE SALETE BAPTISTA
13629780937 WELINTON ALVES BEZERRA
12512209328 YARA MARIA BONFIM LOPES
12012951939 ZENAIDE APARECIDA LETRA
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